
19 5 1 H 0 G S B K 5 1
Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

CourageChen Yifei Fut 1 D3 D2 V5 D0 V5 V5 V5 D1 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 D1 D2 V5 V5 D1 9 18 0,500 63 65 -2 8. 1. Fut
Temp Don Bram H1 2 V5 D2 D2 D0 V5 D1 D2 D2 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D2 V5 D2 8 18 0,444 60 68 -8 13. 4. H1

CourageFaber Henri H1 3 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D4 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D4 V5 13 18 0,722 81 50 31 3. 1. H1
Holl Fleischer Flos H2 4 D1 V5 D2 D0 D4 D1 D4 D2 D0 V5 V5 D1 D4 V5 D2 D1 D3 D4 4 18 0,222 49 81 -32 17. 6. H2
Gent Gobyn Luc H2 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D2 D4 V5 13 18 0,722 77 49 28 4. 2. H2

DeventerJongen Henk H2 6 D1 D0 D1 V5 D1 V5 D1 D1 D2 D0 D1 D0 D2 D2 D2 D2 V5 D1 3 18 0,167 32 85 -53 18. 7. H2
Ter WeerMatla Alex H1 7 D2 V5 V5 V5 D4 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D4 D3 V5 D3 V5 11 18 0,611 75 62 13 6. 2. H1

ASSV Newalsing Resham H1 8 D3 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 D1 D3 V5 D3 V5 D3 V5 D2 D1 D1 D4 D2 7 18 0,389 59 71 -12 15. 5. H1
USA Offerle Judith D3 9 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 V5 15 18 0,833 83 42 41 2. 1. D3

Ter WeerOsch van Wigand H2 10 V5 V5 D2 V5 D3 V5 D1 D4 D2 D3 V5 D2 D1 V5 D3 D3 V5 D4 7 18 0,389 63 70 -7 14. 5. H2
ASSV Oskamp Liesbeth D1 11 D4 D4 D0 D3 D4 V5 D2 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 D2 D3 V5 8 18 0,444 65 66 -1 11. 2. D1
SCA Stork Arjo H2 12 D1 D3 D1 D3 D1 V5 V5 D1 D2 D2 D2 D3 D3 D1 D4 D2 D4 D2 2 18 0,111 45 83 -38 19. 8. H2
Don Tjan Bram Fut 13 V5 D1 D3 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 D0 V5 D3 V5 V5 D0 D2 D4 D4 V5 8 18 0,444 65 69 -4 12. 2. Fut
SCA Weide van der Jasmijn Fut 14 D4 D0 D2 V5 D0 V5 D4 D2 D1 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 D2 D3 V1 V5 7 18 0,389 54 69 -15 16. 3. Fut
SCA Weide van der Rick H2 15 V5 D4 D4 D3 D2 V5 V5 V5 D2 D2 D2 V5 V5 D2 D1 V5 V5 D2 8 18 0,444 64 64 0 10. 4. H2
Holl Mondt Bas H2 16 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 17 18 0,944 89 43 46 1. 1. H2
Holl Mulder Hans H2 17 D3 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 D2 V5 V5 13 18 0,722 80 56 24 5. 3. H2
Holl Dreijklufft Rob H1 18 D1 D3 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D3 D1 V5 V5 V5 D0 D2 D1 D2 V5 9 18 0,500 62 73 -11 9. 3. H1
Holl Dijk van Anja D1 19 V5 V5 D1 V5 D2 V5 D2 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 D4 D2 V5 V5 D3 D3 9 18 0,500 67 67 0 7. 1. D1

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats
1. H2 1
2. D3 1
3. H1 1
4. H2 2
5. H2 3
6. H1 2
7. D1 1
8. Fut 1
9. H1 3

10. H2 4
11. D1 2
12. Fut 2
13. H1 4
14. H2 5
15. H1 5
16. Fut 3
17. H2 6
18. H2 7
19. H2 8

Deventer Jongen Henk 6
SCA Stork Arjo 12

SCA Weide van der Jasmijn 14
Holl Fleischer Flos 4

Ter Weer Osch van Wigand 10
ASSV Newalsing Resham 8

Don Tjan Bram 13
Temp Don Bram 2

SCA Weide van der Rick 15
ASSV Oskamp Liesbeth 11

Courage Chen Yifei 1
Holl Dreijklufft Rob 18

Ter Weer Matla Alex 7
Holl Dijk van Anja 19

Gent Gobyn Luc 5
Holl Mulder Hans 17

USA Offerle Judith 9
Courage Faber Henri 3

Holl Mondt Bas 16
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